

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.10939 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	09.06.2022	<u>LK,J</u> Post on 13-06-2022 along with writ petition no.24467 of 2022 and 23592 of 2021. ksld _____ LK,J	