

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA::
HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: WP. No.24467 of 2022, WP. No. 10939 of 2022,
WP. No.18893 of 2022 AND WP. No.23592 of 2022**

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	13.06.2022	<u>LK, J</u> At request of Sri Sampath Prabhakar Reddy, Learned standing counsel, list on 15-06-2022 in the motion list. LK, J mar	

