

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA::
HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: W P. No.24467 of 2022, W P. No.23592 of 2021,
W P. No.10939 of 2022 AND W P. No.18893 of 2022**

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	06.07.2022	<u>LK, J</u> Heard. Post on 07-07-2022 under the caption “for orders” on the top of the list. LK, J gvl	

