

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No: WP. No. 24467 of 2022 AND BATCH

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	12.09.2022	<u>LK, J</u> At request of learned Special Government pleader, post on 20-09-2022 in motion list finally. _____ LK, J sj	